Summary of Conference Program

Date
Friday
October 26

Saturday
October 27

Time
12:00-1:00pm

1:00 - 2:45pm

2:45-3:15pm

3:15-5:00pm

5:30-6:00pm

6:00-9:00pm

8:00-8:15am

8:15-10:00am

10:00-10:15am

10:15-12:00pm

12:00-1:00pm

1:00pm-2:45pm

2:45-3:00pm

3:00-4:45pm

4:45pm

Activity
Lunch and Registration

Parallel Session |
Coffee Break
Parallel Session Il
Reception

Conference Dinner and
After Dinner Speech

Coffee and Bagel
Parallel Session llI
Coffee Break
Parallel Session IV
Lunch

Parallel Session V
Coffee Break

Parallel Session VI

Adjourn (no conference
dinner provided on
Saturday)

Location
Great Hall, Floor 4

Breakout Rooms

Great Hall

Breakout Rooms

Great hall

Great Hall

Great Hall

Breakout Rooms

Great Hall

Breakout Rooms

Great Hall

Breakout Rooms

Breakout Rooms

Breakout Rooms

All activities above are located in the Memorial Union: 800 Langdon St, Madison, WI

53706.




