Summary of	Conference	Program

Date Friday	Time 12:00-1:00pm	Activity Lunch and Registration	Location Great Hall, Floor 4
October 26	12.00 1.00pm	Editer and Negistration	Great Hall, 11001 4
	1:00 - 2:45pm	Parallel Session I	Breakout Rooms
	2:45-3:15pm	Coffee Break	Great Hall
	3:15-5:00pm	Parallel Session II	Breakout Rooms
	5:30-6:00pm	Reception	Great hall
	6:00-9:00pm	Conference Dinner and After Dinner Speech	Great Hall
Saturday	8:00-8:15am	Coffee and Bagel	Great Hall
October 27	8:15-10:00am	Parallel Session III	Breakout Rooms
	10:00-10:15am	Coffee Break	Great Hall
	10:15-12:00pm	Parallel Session IV	Breakout Rooms
	12:00-1:00pm	Lunch	Great Hall
	1:00pm-2:45pm	Parallel Session V	Breakout Rooms
	2:45-3:00pm	Coffee Break	Breakout Rooms
	3:00-4:45pm	Parallel Session VI	Breakout Rooms
	4:45pm	Adjourn (no conference dinner provided on Saturday)	

All activities above are located in the Memorial Union: 800 Langdon St, Madison, WI 53706.